
Name Verein Meldung Partner

Adlung Matthias TV Hoffn.Littfeld
HE O50
HD O50 mit Eller, Volker

Alberts Carsten TSV Heimaterde MH
HD O50 mit Arndt, Rainer
HE O55
GD O55 mit Bienen, Judith

Arndt Rainer TuS Xanten
HE O50
HD O50 mit Alberts, Carsten
GD O50 mit Benson-Weber, Melanie

Arnke-Fink Sabine SpVg Langenh.-Wbg.
DE O55
DD O55 mit Ehling, Rita
GD O55 mit Carstensen, Jens

Arnold Jürgen SC St. Tönis
HD O50 mit Saß, Marcus
GD O50 mit Kücken, Sigrid

Baljak Laura SC Münster 08
DD O35 mit Uhtenwoldt, Katharina

Bannenberg Stefanie BC Hohenlimburg
DE O35
DD O35 mit Hogrefe, Britta
GD O35 mit Hohenberg, Steffen

Bannwitz Gordon SC Münster 08
HE O40

Bauer Christian VfB GW Mülheim
HE O55
GD O55 mit Bucksteegen, Charlotte

Becker Martin TV Kreuztal
HE O80
HD O80 <Partner Wanted>

Beiing David Kölner FC BG
HE O35
HD O35 mit Schulte-Uebbing, Tim

Bender Heidi SG Ddorf-Unterrath
DE O65
DD O65 mit Schröder, Maren
GD O65 mit Rüsseler, Rolf

Benson-Weber Melanie TV Emsdetten
DE O50
GD O50 mit Arndt, Rainer
DD O50 mit Sendt, Anke

Bertko André BC Wachtberg
HD O45 mit Heuwing, Frank
GD O45 mit Weisbarth, Simone

Bieber Hans-Jürgen 1.BC Herten
GD O65 mit Sudhölter, Maria



HD O65 <Partner Wanted>
Bienen Judith BAT Berg.Gladbach

DE O55
GD O55 mit Alberts, Carsten

Bock Alexander BC Düsseldorf
HE O35

Brameyer Martin BC Phönix Hövelhof
HD O50 mit Remmert, Martin
HE O55

Brauer Holger Gladbecker FC
HE O50

Braun Ellen Rheydter TV 1847
DE O65
DD O65 mit Müller-Holthusen, Reinhild

Breitkreutz Jan ATV Haltern
GD O50 mit Breitkreutz, Sabine

Breitkreutz Sabine ATV Haltern
DD O50 mit Sichler, Gabriele
GD O50 mit Breitkreutz, Jan

Brinkmann Peter VfB GW Mülheim
HE O65
HD O65 mit Wolkow, Bruno

Bröker Eckhard Tel.Post-SV Bielef
HE O75
HD O75 mit Panitz, Ferdinand

Bucksteegen Charlotte VfB GW Mülheim
GD O55 mit Bauer, Christian
DE O60
DD O60 mit Horbach, Bettina

Budczinski Michael KTSV Preu. Krefeld
HD O70 mit Handschuhmacher, Ulrich

Buschbeck Klaus Hamburger SV
HD O60 mit Schmitz-Foster, Jürgen

Bühl Sascha BC Herscheid
HD O50 mit Pöckelmann, Marco
HE O50

Büteröwe Daniel TV Verl
HE O35
HD O35 mit Stövesand, Björn
GD O35 mit Büteröwe, Janine

Büteröwe Janine TV Verl
DE O35
GD O35 mit Büteröwe, Daniel

Carstensen Jens TV Emsdetten
HE O55
HD O55 <Partner Wanted>
GD O55 mit Arnke-Fink, Sabine

Cazzato Rainer BC Herscheid
HE O45

Czeckay Pasquale TV Witzhelden
HE O35



HD O35 mit Steger, Tim
GD O35 mit Fragner, Anne

Dankert Andreas TSV Vict. Clarholz
GD O40 mit Ruwwe, Nina
HD O45 mit Kämpchen, André

Deters Christian 1.BC Vlotho
HE O40
GD O40 mit Löll, Anna-Lena

Dietrich Fabian BC Hohenlimburg
HE O40
HD O40 mit Histel, Pascal
GD O40 mit Rahmel, Nadine

Disic Fabian SSV WBG Bochum
HE O40
HD O40 mit Joppien, Björn
GD O40 mit Marke, Tina

Dörpinghaus Monika BC 89 Bottrop
DD O60 mit Pehl, Monika

Ebeling Frank SV Brackwede
HE O60

Eberhard Dave Spvgg.Sterkrade-N.
HD O35 mit Triebsees, Steffen

Ehling Rita SpVg Langenh.-Wbg.
DE O55
DD O55 mit Arnke-Fink, Sabine
GD O55 mit Fink, Michael

Eichhorn Dieter Gladbecker FC
HE O75
HD O75 mit Pothmann, Hans-Joachim

Eller Volker TuS Breckerfeld
HE O50
HD O50 mit Adlung, Matthias

Engelmann Dirk TuS 05 Oberpleis
GD O55 mit Richter, Jenny

Ern-Joachim Cornelia TV Witzhelden
DD O50 mit Körner, Turid

Essel Claudia 1.BC Herten
GD O55 mit Vogt, Klaus

Fidorra Katrin Kölner FC BG
DE O50
DD O50 <Partner Wanted>
GD O50 mit Schlömer, Markus

Fischer David BC 89 Bottrop
GD O50 mit Pietz, Simone
HD O50 mit Muralter, Andreas
HE O50

Fink Michael SpVg Langenh.-Wbg.
HE O55
GD O55 mit Ehling, Rita

Fluhr Eric SV Bergfried Lev.
HD O50 mit Mohrmann, Jörg



GD O50 mit Wigger, Stephanie
Flür Susanne DSC Kaiserberg

DE O55
DD O55 mit Hemmer, Andrea

Fragner Anne TV Witzhelden
GD O35 mit Czeckay, Pasquale

Garus Waldemar Kölner FC BG
HD O55 mit Renzelmann, Volker

Gerhardt Beate SSV WBG Bochum
DD O40 mit Spang, Sonja
DE O55
GD O55 mit Kerp, Hans

Grube Ingo Kölner FC BG
HD O60 mit Witthöft, Wolfgang
GD O60 mit Oberem, Susanne

Gußmann Ulrich TuS 05 Oberpleis
GD O55 mit Koch, Kristina
HD O60 mit Petruschke, Frank

Hafizogullari Yasemin SC St. Tönis
DE O35
GD O35 mit Korbel, Raphael

Handschuhmacher Ulrich TV Witzhelden
GD O65 mit Holtmann, Brigitte
HD O70 mit Budczinski, Michael

Hannes Marc 1.BC Beuel
HD O45 mit Hukriede, Thorsten

Hasse Holger BC Heiligenhaus
HD O50 mit Kampen, Holger

Heimann-Feldhoff Jutta Brühler TV
DE O65
DD O65 mit Tschauder, Christa
GD O65 <Partner Wanted>

Hemmer Andrea TV Witzhelden
DD O55 mit Flür, Susanne
GD O55 mit Saß, Marcus

Herbst Hans-Jürgen Spvgg.Sterkrade-N.
HE O60

Herzfeldt Annett SF Sennestadt
DD O45 mit Kleine-Beek, Petra

Herwig Christian 1.BC Monheim
HE O50
HD O50 frei
GD O50 frei

Heuwing Frank BC Wachtberg
HD O45 mit Bertko, André

Heuwing Isabel TSV Meerbusch
DD O35 mit Steger, Catharina

Histel Pascal 1. BCW Hütschenhausen
HE O40
HD O40 mit Dietrich, Fabian

Hochbruck Martin SC St. Tönis



HD O55 mit Wieneke, Helmut
Hogrefe Britta TV Refrath

DE O35
DD O35 mit Bannenberg, Stefanie
GD O35 mit Schleifer, Rouven

Hohenberg Steffen Gladbecker FC
GD O35 mit Bannenberg, Stefanie

Holtmann Brigitte 1.SC Bd.Oeynhausen
GD O65 mit Handschuhmacher, Ulrich
DD O65 mit Karin Kurth

Honnen Peter TV Witzhelden
HE O75
HD O75 mit Lienig, Claus-Peter

Horbach Bettina TV Hoffn.Littfeld
DD O60 mit Bucksteegen, Charlotte
GD O60 mit Horbach, Rolf

Horbach Rolf TV Hoffn.Littfeld
HD O60 mit Steger, Dieter
GD O60 mit Horbach, Bettina

Hukriede Michaela SSV WBG Bochum
GD O45 mit Hukriede, Thorsten
DD O50 mit Ruberg, Stephanie

Hukriede Thorsten SSV WBG Bochum
HE O45
GD O45 mit Hukriede, Michaela
HD O45 mit Hannes, Marc

Huppertz Thai Hung TV 1908 Kall
HD O50 mit Klinkhammer, Werner

Höhn Philipp SC St. Tönis
HE O35
HD O35 mit Kroll, Julian

Jainsky Birgit Tel.Post-SV Bielef
DD O60 mit Sommer, Regina
GD O60 mit Witthöft, Wolfgang
DE O65

Joppien Björn FC Langenfeld
HD O40 mit Disic, Fabian
GD O40 mit Joppien, Vanessa

Joppien Vanessa FC Langenfeld
GD O40 mit Joppien, Björn

Jörg Eric 1.BC Beuel
HD O55 mit Naumann, Frank
HE O55

Jörgens Karsten Cronenberger BC
HE O50
HD O50 <Partner Wanted>

Kaiser Bernd SSV WBG Bochum
HD O40 mit Ruberg, Dirk
GD O40 mit Linz, Henrike

Kampen Holger MTV Rhw. Dinslaken
HD O50 mit Hasse, Holger



Kerp Hans TuS Breckerfeld
GD O55 mit Gerhardt, Beate

Kleine-Beek Petra SF Sennestadt
GD O40 mit Tellenbröker, Marco
DD O45 mit Herzfeldt, Annett
DE O50

Klinkhammer Werner TV 1908 Kall
GD O45 mit Prümen, Mandy
HE O50
HD O50 mit Huppertz, Thai Hung

Koch Kristina TV Hoffn.Littfeld
DE O55
DD O55 mit Steger, Annette
GD O55 mit Gußmann, Ulrich

Koch Rebecca BC Herscheid
DE O35
DD O35 mit Lüsebrink, Linda

Korbel Raphael Union Lüdinghausen
GD O35 mit Hafizogullari, Yasemin
HE O45
HD O45 mit Pyka, Dominik

Krieger Swantje 1.BC Vlotho
DD O40 mit Löll, Anna-Lena

Kroll Julian SC St. Tönis
HD O35 mit Höhn, Philipp
GD O35 mit Katharina Unterwoldt

Kubitza Kirsten SF Sennestadt
DE O45
DD O45 mit Pietz, Simone

Kunkel Thorsten TV Datteln
HE O40

Kurth Angelina Radebeuler BV
DD O65 mit Holtmann, Brigitte

Kutscher Angelina BC Hohenlimburg
DE O35
DD O35 mit Stadler, Annabel

Kutz Udo SV Bergfried Lev.
HE O50
HD O50 frei

Kämpchen André TSV Vict. Clarholz
HD O45 mit Dankert, Andreas

König Oliver BVH Dorsten
HD O50 mit Reckwardt, Horst-Dieter

Körner Turid TSV B/W Röhrsdorf
DD O50 mit Ern-Joachim, Cornelia

Kücken Sigrid TSC Euskirchen
DD O45 mit Weisbarth, Simone
DE O50
GD O50 mit Arnold, Jürgen

Liedtke Udo Verberger TV
HE O60



Lienig Claus-Peter TV Witzhelden
HE O75
HD O75 mit Honnen, Peter

Linz Henrike SSV WBG Bochum
GD O40 mit Kaiser, Bernd
DD O40 mit Marke, Tina

Löll Anna-Lena 1.BC Vlotho
DD O40 mit Krieger, Swantje
GD O40 mit Deters, Christian

Löll Stephan TuS Friedrichsdorf
HD O40 mit Six, Björn
HE O45

Lüsebrink Linda BC Herscheid
DE O40
DD O35 mit Koch, Rebecca

Maier Klaus 1.BC Herten
HD O65 mit Viermann, Reiner
GD O65 mit Müller, Brigitte

Marke Tina BC Phönix Hövelhof
DE O40
DD O40 mit Linz, Henrike
GD O40 mit Disic, Fabian

Mies Hermann TV 1908 Kall
HE O70
HD O70 <Partner Wanted>

Mohrmann Jörg Kölner FC BG
HE O50
HD O50 mit Fluhr, Eric

Muhl Hans-Christoph SF Sennestadt
HE O65
HD O65 <Partner Wanted>

Muralter Andreas BC 89 Bottrop
HE O50
HD O50 mit Fischer, David
GD O45 mit Muralter, Marion

Muralter Marion BC 89 Bottrop
DE O45
DD O45 frei
GD O45 mit Muralter, Andreas

Müller Brigitte WMTV Solingen
DD O65 mit Viermann, Karin
GD O65 mit Maier, Klaus

Müller-Holthusen Reinhild SV Bergfried Lev.
DD O65 mit Braun, Ellen

Naumann Frank SV Brackwede
HE O55
GD O55 mit Stricker, Karin
HD O55 mit Jörg, Eric

Nielsen Leif 1.BC Beuel
GD O50 mit Schulenberg, Christine
HE O50



Oberem Susanne 1.BC Herten
DE O60
DD O60 mit Stefan, Heike
GD O60 mit Grube, Ingo

Panitz Ferdinand 1.BSC Bottrop
HE O75
HD O75 mit Bröker, Eckhard

Pehl Monika DSC Kaiserberg
DE O60
DD O60 mit Dörpinghaus, Monika

Petruschke Frank TG Mülheim/Köln
GD O55 mit Tusche, Martina
HD O60 mit Gußmann, Ulrich

Pietz Simone SF Sennestadt
DD O45 mit Kubitza, Kirsten
DE O50
GD O50 mit Fischer, David

Plaisimond Manon 1.BV Lippstadt
GD O40 mit Ponampalam, Thupeesan

Ponampalam Thupeesan 1.BV Lippstadt
GD O40 mit Plaisimond, Manon

Pothmann Hans-Joachim Sickingmühler SV
HE O75
HD O75 mit Eichhorn, Dieter
GD O75 mit Regineri, Monika

Pott Andreas STC BW Solingen
HE O45
GD O45 mit Pott, Ariane

Pott Ariane STC BW Solingen
DE O45
GD O45 mit Pott, Andreas

Poyatos Fernando Kölner FC BG
HD O50 mit Schlömer, Markus

Prax Brigitte SV Unkel
DD O75 mit Regineri, Monika

Prell Simon SV Bergfried Lev.
HE O40
HD O40 mit Reibert, Frederic

Prümen Mandy BC Tönisvorst
DE O45
GD O45 mit Klinkhammer, Werner

Pyka Dominik SC St. Tönis
HE O45
HD O45 mit Korbel, Raphael

Pöckelmann Marco BC Hohenlimburg
GD O35 mit Stadler, Annabel
HD O50 mit Bühl, Sacha
HE O50

Rahmel Nadine TuS Ein. Bielefeld
GD O40 mit Dietrich, Fabian
DE O40



DD O40 mit Weddemar, Kira
Reckwardt Horst-Dieter BVH Dorsten

HE O50
HD O50 mit König, Oliver

Regineri Monika SpVg Langenh.-Wbg.
DD O75 mit Prax, Brigitte
GD O75 mit Pothmann, Hans-Joachim

Reibert Frederic Kölner FC BG
HD O40 mit Prell, Simon

Remmert Martin BC Phönix Hövelhof
HD O50 mit Brameyer, Martin

Renzelmann Volker TV Refrath
HD O55 mit Garus, Waldemar

Richter Jenny TuS 05 Oberpleis
DD O55 mit Stricker, Karin
GD O55 mit Engelmann, Dirk

Ruberg Dirk SSV WBG Bochum
HD O40 mit Kaiser, Bernd
GD O50 <Partner Wanted>

Ruberg Stephanie SSV WBG Bochum
DE O50
DD O50 mit Hukriede, Michaela
GD O50 mit Ulric Wörster

Ruwwe Nina TV Verl
GD O40 mit Dankert, Andreas

Rössler Manfred FC Langenfeld
HD O70 mit Schulz, Jürgen
GD O70 mit Schulta-Jansen, Marie-Luise

Rüsseler Rolf TV 1848 Erlangen
GD O65 mit Bender, Heidi

Rüther Ilka Soester TV
GD O45 mit Schäfer, Kai
DD O45 frei

Saß Marcus TV Witzhelden
HD O50 mit Arnold, Jürgen
GD O55 mit Hemmer, Andrea

Schleifer Rouven 1.CfB Köln
GD O35 mit Hogrefe, Britta

Schlömer Markus Kölner FC BG
HE O50
HD O50 mit Poyatos, Fernando
GD O50 mit Fidorra, Katrin

Schmidt Edeltraud WSV Germania
DD O70 mit Schulta-Jansen, Marie-Luise

Schmitz-Foster Jürgen 1.CfB Köln
HE O60
HD O60 mit Buschbeck, Klaus
GD O60 mit Wang, Ye

Schnitzler Lothar Club 85 Paderborn
HE O65
HD O65 mit Ufermann, Helmut



Schröder Maren BV Friedrichsdorf
DD O65 mit Bender, Heidi

Schulenberg Christine 1.BC Beuel
GD O50 mit Nielsen, Leif
DE O50

Schulta-Jansen Marie-Luise 1.BC/TuB Bocholt
DE O70
GD O70 mit Rössler, Manfred
DD O70 mit Edeltraut Schmidt

Schulte-Uebbing Tim SC Münster 08
HD O35 mit Beiing, David

Schulz Jürgen 1.BC Herten
HE O70
HD O70 mit Rössler, Manfred

Schulz Volker VfB GW Mülheim
HE O65
HD O65 mit Supanz, Jürgen

Schäfer Kai TSC Münster
HE O45
GD O45 mit Rüther, Ilka

Schäfers Patrick SC St. Tönis
HE O35
HD O35 mit Skrzeba, Christopher

Seibert Katrin 1.BC Dortmund
DD O50 mit Voß, Petra

Seifert Anne SV 1880 Unterpörlitz
DD O40 mit Vogt, Heike

Sendt Anke BC 89 Bottrop
DE O50
DD O50 mit Benson-Weber, Melanie

Sichler Gabriele Sickingmühler SV
DE O50
DD O50 mit Breitkreutz, Sabine

Six Björn BC Phönix Hövelhof
HD O40 mit Löll, Stephan

Skrzeba Christopher 1.BV Mülheim
HD O35 mit Schäfers, Patrick
HE O35

Sommer Regina Tel.Post-SV Bielef
DE O60
DD O60 mit Jainsky, Birgit
GD O60 <Partner Wanted>

Spang Sonja SSV WBG Bochum
DD O40 mit Gerhardt, Beate

Stadler Annabel BC Hohenlimburg
DE O35
DD O35 mit Kutscher, Angelina
GD O35 mit Pöckelmann, Marco

Stefan Heike 1.BC Herten
DD O60 mit Oberem, Susanne

Steger Annette TV Hoffn.Littfeld



DD O55 mit Koch, Kristina
DE O60
GD O60 mit Steger, Dieter

Steger Catharina TV Hoffn.Littfeld
DD O35 mit Heuwing, Isabel
GD O35 mit Steger, Tim

Steger Dieter TV Hoffn.Littfeld
HE O60
HD O60 mit Horbach, Rolf
GD O60 mit Steger, Annette

Steger Tim TV Hoffn.Littfeld
HE O35
HD O35 mit Czeckay, Pasquale
GD O35 mit Steger, Catharina

Stelten Andre BC 89 Bottrop
HD O55 mit Vogt, Klaus

Stricker Karin TuS 05 Oberpleis
DD O55 mit Richter, Jenny
GD O55 mit Naumann, Frank

Strödke Mascha TuS 05 Oberpleis
DE O35
DD O35 <Partner Wanted>
GD O35 mit Wachenfeld, Philipp

Stövesand Björn TV Verl
HD O35 mit Büteröwe, Daniel

Sudhölter Maria TV Werther 04
GD O65 mit Bieber, Hans-Jürgen

Supanz Jürgen 1.Essener BC
HE O65
HD O65 mit Schulz, Volker

Tellenbröker Marco SF Sennestadt
HE O40
GD O40 mit Kleine-Beek, Petra

Thiel Heike SV Bergfried Lev.
DE O50
DD O50 mit Wigger, Stephanie

Triebsees Steffen Spvgg.Sterkrade-N.
HD O35 mit Eberhard, Dave

Tschauder Christa DJK Adler Brakel
DE O65
DD O65 mit Heimann-Feldhoff, Jutta
GD O65 mit Ufermann, Helmut

Tusche Martina TV Witzhelden
DE O55
GD O55 mit Petruschke, Frank

Ufermann Helmut VfR Krefeld-Fisch.
HE O65
HD O65 mit Schnitzler, Lothar
GD O65 mit Tschauder, Christa

Uhtenwoldt Katharina BC Phönix Hövelhof
DE O35



DD O35 mit Baljak, Laura
GD O35 mit Julian Kroll

Uphoff Renate SG Sendenhorst
DE O55

Viermann Karin 1.BC Herten
DE O65
DD O65 mit Müller, Brigitte
GD O65 mit Viermann, Reiner

Viermann Reiner 1.BC Herten
HE O65
HD O65 mit Maier, Klaus
GD O65 mit Viermann, Karin

Vogt Heike BC Phönix Hövelhof
DE O40
DD O40 mit Seifert, Anne

Vogt Klaus ATV Haltern
GD O55 mit Essel, Claudia
HD O55 mit Stelten, Andre

Voß Petra 1.BC Dortmund
DD O50 mit Seibert, Katrin

Wachenfeld Philipp 1.CfB Köln
GD O35 mit Strödke, Mascha

Wang Ye TSG Wiesloch
GD O60 mit Schmitz-Foster, Jürgen

Weddemar Kira BC Ajax Bielefeld
DE O40
DD O40 mit Rahmel, Nadine

Weckermann Marcel STC BW Solingen
HE O35
HD O35 mit Westermann, Andres

Westermann Andres SV Bergfied Lev.
HD O35 mit Weckermann, Marcel

Weisbarth Simone BC Wachtberg
DE O45
DD O45 mit Kücken, Sigrid
GD O45 mit Bertko, André

Westermeyer Hendrik BC Hohenlimburg
HE O40

Wieneke Helmut BC 64 Steinheim
HE O55
HD O55 mit Hochbruck, Martin

Wigger Stephanie SV Bergfried Lev.
DE O50
DD O50 mit Thiel, Heike
GD O50 mit Fluhr, Eric

Witthöft Wolfgang Kölner FC BG
HE O60
HD O60 mit Grube, Ingo
GD O60 mit Jainsky, Birgit

Wolkow Bruno VfB GW Mülheim
HE O65



HD O65 mit Brinkmann, Peter
Wörster Ulric 1.BC Beuel

GD O50 mit Stephanie Ruberg
HE O50


	alle

